
Sport Level Coach Email 
Wrestling Varsity Chad Wittenrich cwittenrich@letchworth.k12.ny.us

Wrestling JV Caleb Palmatier cpalmatier@pioneerschools.org

Wrestling Modified Tony Lock ynot9345@gmail.com

Swimming Boys Varsity Amy Smith aksmith@pioneerschools.org

Tori Piatek vpiatek@pioneerschools.org

Dive Coach Lisa Selbert lselbert@pioneerschools.org

Boys Basketball Varsity Brian Ellsworth bsellsworth@gmail.com

JV Lucas Wolfer lwolfer@pioneerschools.org

Modified Kyle Smith ksmith@pioneerschools.org 

Girls Basektball Varsity John Ronan jronan@pioneerschools.org

JV Megan Weber mweber@pioneerschools.org

Modified Brigid Insley binsley@pioneerschools.org

Air Rifle Varsity Frank Miga fmiga@pioneerschools.org

Bowling Varsity Girls and Boys Dave Buncy dbuncy@pioneerschools.org

Indoor Track Varsity Girls and Boys Jim Duprey jduprey@pioneerschools.org

Cheer Varsity Joy Horbachewski-Carey jhorbachewski-carey@pioneerschools.org

JV Kristin Wikman kwikman@pioneerschools.org

Unified Bowling Unified Coed Tom Izydorczak Tizydorczak@pioneerschools.org
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